
RECEIVED 
DEC 1 5 2017 

RIGGS, PRATHER , RATLIFF & BULLOCK, P . S.C. PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSION 

T. SHERMAN RIGGS 
DONALD T . PRATHER 
NATHAN T. RIGGS 
ERIN R . RATLIFF 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 
500 MAIN STREET, SUITE 5 

SHELBYVILLE, KENTUCKY 40065 

TELEPHONE: (502) 633-5220 
FAX: (502 ) 633-0667 

DAVID W. BULLOCK E- MAIL: pmccla i n32l@gmai l. com 
C. LEWIS MATHIS, JR. (Of Counsel) 

December 12, 2017 

Gwen R. Pinson, Executive Director 
Kentucky Public Service Commission 
211 Sower Blvd 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

Re: North Shelby Water Company 
Case No. 2017-00339 

Dear Ms. Pinson: 

Enclosed are the Rates and Charges Tariff on behalf of North Shelby Water Company for 
filing in the record of the captioned case. The receipt for electronic filing is also enclosed. 

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions . 

DTP/pm 
Enclosures 
Cc: Lee Mudd, Engineer 

Jerry Ruble, President 
David Hedges, Manager 

Yours truly, 

RIGGS, PRATHER, RATLIFF & BULLOCK, PSC 

By: 
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Description: North Shelby Water Company Rates and Charges Tariff 
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FOR ALL AREAS SERVED 

.. 
RATES AND CHARGES 

~~~~-----------------------------

l\jONTtfLY R._t..Ir:S; 

s.:s X }'4 lrn;h Metffi: 
First 2.000EtJ11oE.s 
NoM 3,.)1)0 truJ~ 
rk."'d 5,()00 gcllons 
Next 40 ,1)00 ~U...'ilS 
Over 50,(100 ~allons 

1 Im;h M@F:: 
Ff:rst !\,000 gallons 
N.:::a S.OOO gaflcru~ 
Nt:xt 40,000 gt~-llum 
Q-.;;:r 50,<:oo gallons 

1 •.,; lm:}t ~ c1er.l!. 
First 10.000 galJom; 
Next 40.,000 gafiOJJS 
O.'a" SO.CoOO ~Uons 

2lncb~: 
fitst 15.000 galkt::tS 
Ktxt 35 .. 000 .git!lon:l. 
Over 50,.1()0() gallons 

$ htch \1gt.;;~~ 
First 35,000 g;;tlkt:as 
Ke.u ISJ)OO ga3loos 
0."« 50.000 gntlons 

D.I\TE.OF J~WE:: ___ ~1~ 
Monlh I D:ll::: l "\'·-.ct1T---

D:\ n: r.rn:c:nw: s-.m~lr(;J' 1l. ~~)[7 ·­
Mmrth ,· ~ •' Yeur 

lSstO<DDY g~ 
(51 {lf Ot11mj ~ 'R.tlhlc 

nn .F. rrns.;~..w 

n.y Atffi10RITY OF O:!tDE.R Or lt£t: Pl 'BUC SERVICE Cill-L\USSU)~ 
lJ': CASE NO :W 17.00J'N DA TPD S!;ptpmh;r :U !Oi7 

5n24 ~tm~. Bit 
$.7.4:2 pc:r l,OOO galloru. 
56.04 per !.00(} pCons 
SS.3S J"i!l' l,OOO. ¢..:1)1l5 

S4.67 par 1,000 gallons 

w.su Min itr.un1. Bm 
$6..04 po- 1.000 g;illons 
!.:iJS per 1,00@~ 
$4.G'? per 1.000 gallons 

$14. '?ll ML-t~:munt am 
$5.35 Pfi" t.OOO galloni 
$4.61 ret' l,OO!i gallor!!> 

S HH.-:;5 fll.finiiDum Bill 
~5.3.5 per J.f.tl)l) t.'lloos 
84.67 per 1.000 gaiJoos 

SJOO,.!S Milii:®m :Bill 
S5 .35 pa 1.000 g21lons 
S4.6 7 pe;- 1.{>00 j?lll!Jna 




